
Annexure – 8 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: S.M.Ramcoal Importers Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 
13.10.2021 List of creditors as on: 16.12.2021 

 

 
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
cre- 
ditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amou 
nt of 

contin 
- gent 
claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off 

Amount 
of 

claim 
not ad- 
mitted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion 

Remar 
ks, if 
any Date of 

receipt 
Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of cl aim 
ad mitted 

Nature 
of cl 
aim 

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 

interest 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guara- 
-ntee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% Of 
voting 

share in 
CoC 

1 Green 
Gold 
Global 
Resourc 
es 
Private 
Limited 

 
27.10.2021 

 
2,65,45,998 

 
2,65,45,998 

 
Operational
Credit 
towards 
supply of 
coal 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

2 Devend
ran Coal 
Internati
onal Pvt 
Ltd 

06.07.2023 10,37,55,13310,37,55,133 Operational 
Credit 

Nil Nil  Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

 


